
4.5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker 
Fruit Snacks2.48

5.34 To 8.98-Oz.,
General Mills Or Selected
Nature Valley Treats  
Or Snack Bars2.48

7.5-Oz., Selected
General Mills 
Bugles Or 
Chex Mix2.48

8-Ct., Selected Crescent Or
Pillsbury 
Cinnamon 
Rolls2.78

8-Ct., Selected
Pillsbury Grands! 
Biscuits2.78

8.9 To 12-Oz., Selected
General Mills 
Cereal2.98

12-Ct., Mega Rolls
Angel Soft 
Bath Tissue8.48
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4-Ct., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Breakfast 
Sandwiches

7 To 9-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Breakfast Bowl2.88

7 To 9-Oz., Selected 
Thin Sliced
Hillshire Farm 
Deli Meat4.98

12-Oz., Selected
Aidells 
Sausage4.98

22.5 To 44-Oz.,
Selected Breaded
Fast Fixin’ 
Chicken4.48

6-Ct. Bounty Paper Towels 
Or 8 To 12-Ct., Selected
Charmin  
Bath Tissue14.98

200-Ct.
Bounty 
White Napkins3.58

Quality You CanQuality You Can

Quality You Can

16-26.5-oz Selected Any-tizers, 
Breasts, Strips,Nuggets Or
Tyson
Chicken Tenders7.98

30-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean 
Pancakes & 
Sausage 
On A Stick

8.98

6.98

APPLE ALMOND 
CHICKEN SALAD WRAP

Find this recipe at - h!ps://www.tyson.com/recipes/
Apple-Almond-Chicken-Salad-Wrap
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Hot House Grown
Tomatoes  
On The Vine1.48Lb.

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

FARMER’S MARKET

®

Lb.

85% Lean, Fresh

Family Pack 
Ground Round

4.98Lb.

5.9885% Lean, Small Pack
Fresh Ground Round Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  
20-Oz., NC Grown
Black Or Bronze 
Muscadine Grapes2/$6

15.25-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury 
Cake Mix1.78

5 To 13.54-Oz., Selected Crunchy 
Poppers, Pastry Bites Or

Pop·Tarts 
Toaster Pastries2.98

6-Pack, Selected
Mott’s  
Apple Sauce2.48

18.56 To 20.6-Oz., 
Selected
Tony’s  
Pizza2.98

12-Oz., Selected
Carolina Pride  
Sliced Bacon3.98

4.98
USDA Select
Boneless 
Chuck 
Roast

Lb.

1.98
USDA Inspected
Whole Boneless 
Pork Loin

Lb.

4.98
15-Oz., Reg. 
Or Bun Size
Ball Park  
Beef Franks

3.48
USDA Inspected, 
Boneless
Center Cut 
Pork Chops

Lb.

5.98
1-Lb., 41/50-Ct., P&D
Southern Seas  
Tail Off Raw 
Shrimp

USDA Select

Whole Or Half 
Boneless 
Ribeyes

9.98Lb.

11.98USDA Select, Boneless
Ribeye Steaks Lb.

6 To 10.75-Oz., 
Selected
Doritos 
Chips

2/$7

10.75 To 12.7-Oz., 
Selected French 
Toast Sticks Or
Eggo  
Waffles

2/$5

4.5 To 5.3-Oz., 
Selected Flips Or
Chobani 
Yogurt

5/$5

14.5 To 15-Oz., 
Selected
Chef Boyardee  
Pasta

4/$5

128-Oz., Selected
Country Maid  
Ice Cream

5.98

12-Oz. Singles Or 
7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Borden 
Shredded 
Cheese

2/$5

16.9-Oz. Bottles
6-Pack Coke  
Products

3/$14.50

9.5 To 14.4-Oz., 
Selected Marie 
Callender’s Bowls Or
Birds Eye 
Vegetables

5/$10

10-Pk., Selected
Capri Sun 
Fruit Drinks

2/$6

.78 Lb.
Sold in 10-Lb Bag @ $7.80

Chicken 
Leg  

Quarters

THE GRILL’S STILL ON – And So Are the Savings!
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SeedlessJumbo  Cucumbers

.98 Ea.

Red Ripe
Whole Seedless  
Watermelon3.98

In-Store CutSeedless  Watermelon Quarters

.78Lb.

1.98
Smithfield
Smoked 
Ham 
Portions

Lb.

We Accept WIC, Food Stamps
 & All Major ]Credit Cards

STORE HOURS
Monday Thru Saturday 

7am - 10pm
Sunday 7am - 9pm

STORE NUMBER
724-947-2723

prices effective
wed. august 13 thru 
tues. august 19, 2025



California Grown
Black Or 
Red Plums

1.98Lb.

Premium California
Sweet Bartlett 
Pears

1.98Lb.

15-Oz., No Beans
Hormel  
Chili

2.98

FRESH PRODUCE

21.1-Oz., Selected
Schweid & Sons 

Beef Patties

11.98

Sold In 5-Lb. Bag @ $19.90
Agro Boneless 

Chicken 
Breasts

3.98

27-Oz., Mild Or Hot
Swaggerty’s Farm  
Sausage Patties

6.98

16-Oz., Selected
Daily’s  

Smoked 
Bacon

6.98

8-Oz. Cooked, All Natural
Butterball 

Sausage Links Or 
Patties

3.48

14-Oz., Selected
Armour 

Meatballs

3.48

16-Oz. Cotto Salami 
Or Selected

Oscar Mayer  
Bologna

3.48

13.92 To 16.10-Oz., 
Selected

Lunchables 
Uploaded

3.98

16-Oz., Selected
Food Club 

Lunch Meat

4.98

24-Oz., Selected 
Lumber Jack

Roger Wood  
Sausage

3.98

FRESH BAKERY

 FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

Savings  Savings  

DAIRY & FROZEN

1.48
16-Oz., Bolthouse Fresh
Sweet Baby  
Peeled Carrots

3.98
8.4 To 14-Oz., Selected
Old El Paso  
Dinner Kits

2.98
32-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Yogurt

3.98
4-Ct., Selected
Nikola’s Bakery 
Muffins

1.98
Sweet & Crisp
Premium 
Gala Apples

Lb.

2.98
6-Pk Or 64-Oz., 
Selected
Mott’s  
Juice

2.48
24-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Cottage Cheese

2/$3
Bakery Fresh
S’mores  
Donut

.68
All Purpose
Jumbo Yellow  
Onions

Lb.

4/$5
4-Pk., Selected
Snack Pack 
Pudding Or 
Juicy Gels

4.98
8-Ct. Fridgepack 
Cups Or 20-Ct.
Yoplait
Go-Gurt

5.98
8-In., Reg. Or Rhubarb
Strawberry  
Pie

2.78
California Grown
White Or Red  
Seedless Grapes

Lb.

2.78
64-Oz., Selected
V8 Splash  
Fruit Drinks

2.98
8-Oz. Spray 
Or 12-Oz., Squeeze
Parkay 
Margarine

11.98
48-Oz., Double Layer
Coconut 
Cake

2/$6
5-Lb. Bag
Idaho Russet  
Potatoes

17.98
15 To 18.5-Lb., Selected
Purina  
Dog Chow

2.58
7-Oz., Selected
Bagel  
Bites

3.98
16-Ct.
Split Top  
Potato Rolls

.68
Creamy Ripe
Hass  
Avocado

5/$5
2.6-Oz. Pouch Or 5-Oz., Selected
StarKist Chunk   
Light Tuna

3.98
48-Oz., Selected
Kemps Frozen 
Yogurt

3.98
12-Ct.
Glazed 
Donuts

1.68
Eastern Grown
Yellow  
Flesh Peaches

Lb.

3/$5
4 To 4.1-Oz., Selected
Idahoan 
Potatoes

3.48
25-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury Grands! 
Biscuits

16-Oz.
Lewis Bake Shop 
Keto Bread

2/$5
11-Oz., Green & Crisp Or 9-Oz.
Fresh Express  
Romaine Salad

2.48
15-Oz.
Hormel Chili 
W/ Beans

3.98
14 To 15-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s 
Pot Pies

4.48 12-Ct., Selected
Mini  
Cupcakes

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!
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Lb.

6 To 8-Pk., Selected 
V8 Energy Or
V8 Or V8 Fusion

5.48

FEATURE 
OF THE 

WEEK!4.48

FAMILY  MEAL 
FAVORITES
Q


